- ASANCOV

EIGER 300C180

COrm (Ve

goeeaOnoenad dc

INSTRUCTION MANUAL / NOTICE DE MONTAGE / MONTAGEANLEITUNG / MANUAL DE MONTAJE / MANUAL DE MONTAGEM / MANUALE DI MONTAGGIO /
MONTAGEHANDLEIDING / NSTRUKCIA MONTAZU / KAYTTOOH)EET / BRUKSANVISNING / BRUGSANVISNING




-ASANCOV

Ext.
\ [
\ \
| Tl
- \ T
i
\ \
‘ 1 %
)
2989 B
Int.
\
\ \
.
ﬂm

1800

1120

n

3242




-ASANCOV




AT-B1a P M
ATB11

Dr-28 |
m/ — -
v
AT-A14a \ aAT.19 i




W
Z
<
Yi
<
)




-ASANCOV

PART LIST

IMAGE | NO. |L.(mm)QTY| | IMAGE | NO. [L.(mm)QTY
AT-B1a | 1728 | 3 5 |AT-18 1
TP AT-B2 | 1728 | 1 o  |AT-18a 1
AT-30 | 250 | 1 ©  |AT19 4
AT-30a | 250 | 1 o] AT-20 4
T3 |[SRB3b | 1471 | 4 L |AT-21 1
—— [SRB4 | 1380 | 18 L |AT-2 1
——— [SR-B4a | 1380 | 2 2 |AT23 2
AT-D5 | 1603 | 1 F  |Dr-18 1
AT-B5a | 550.5| 1 <4 |Dr19 1
j Dr-A5b | 937 | 1 §  |Dr-20a 1
AT-B5b | 1728 | 1 ¢  |Dr21 1
AT-29 | 193 | 2 = |Dr-22 1
___ |ATB11 | 1728 | 4 ~ [Dr-25 1
AT-A11a] 250 | 2 ., |Dr-25a 2
AT-31 | 250 | 2 ~p  (Dr-27 2
AT-B7a | 1675 | 1 0 |Dr-28 6
AT-A14 | 1338 | 2 © |AT-22) 7
AT-A14a| 1338 | 2 %  |CK-U30 [ST4x10| 4
VT-A15 | 1337 | 2 @ |CK-U31 | M8x60 | 10
AT-16 | 260 | 1 wp |CK-U32 ST5.5x38 28
AT-A17 | 1212 | 5 sem—, |CK-U33 [M8x130| 4
ATW-14 1 w  |CK-U34 ST4.8x38 84
AT-17 2 «  [CK-U35 ST4.2x19 6
AT-17a 2 @ [CK-U36 | M6x20 | 2
AT-10 4 « |CK-U37 | M8x20 | §
Dr-13 1 =< |CK-U38 |ST4x25| 40

Dr-14 1




-ASANCOV

SR-B3b

1.1 1.1
—
Dr-28 | |l
AT-Bla ‘ ||
CK-U32 }
X2
91 |AT-Bla| 1
T3 |SR-B3b| 2
] D28 | 2
g (CK-U32 | 4




CASANCOV

SR-B4a

2.1

———SR-Bda | 1




CASANCOV

_d
e AU




-ASANCOV

AT-Bla

CK-U32

9F |AT-B1a| 1
g |CK-U32| 2




-ASANCOV

5.1

CK-U34

40

Y2l

(L0060l il i




-ASANCOV

6.1

AT-B11

\
.
Uy

:

AT-B11

— |AT-B11| 2




-ASANCOV

AT-23

)
/

2~
B

71

72l

B CK-U32
%\

N CK-U35%

AT-D5 | 1
AT-23

CK-U32
CK-U35

P4\




-ASANCOV

AT-3OI§

AT-30 | 1

AT-30a | 1 Bom—,|CK-U33| 2
AT-17a | 2 ~ |CK-U35| 4




-ASANCOV

~— |AT29 | 2
— |AT-Al1a 2 T |AT10 | 2
. A3 | 2 @ |CK-U30| 2




-ASANCOV

10.1 10.1| pr14=
AT-B7a LI = \ﬂ\
l s
AT-B7a
AT-B1a Dr13a x1
~) |AT-B7a| 1
<= (Dr13 | 1
< |Dr-14 | 1




-ASANCOV

SR-B3b

M\/ M
5&:1:21:"’
s |:
SR-Bb
Dr-28 *\
H /
;\ i:::"’
1.1 /
11.1 111
—
Dr-28_ A
AT-B2 SR-B3b %z | Bl
X2 X2

AT-B2 | 1

Dr-28
CK-U32

d B

T3 |SRB3b
[

%

AN DN




-ASANCOV

AT-B2 ~ |? SR-B4a

e AT-B2 N a N 121
/w |nt 'ﬂ'\SR-B4a
Int. Ext.
Am A H Ext

———SR-B4a | 1




W
Z
<
s
<
)

|

.




-ASANCOV

/ AT-Bla
ﬁ

4 AT-B1a \

144~ 141
Int. Ext. L 1 ez

A\ IS ‘ " AT-Bla oK

9% |AT-B1a| 1
] |pr28 | 2
Wy [CK-U32 | 4




-ASANCOV

A=B

15.1

CK-U34

40

2V

7 eart

‘7 rart

Yarrd




-ASANCOV

16.1

AT-B11

— |AT-B11| 2




-ASANCOV

F/

H )

— | = =T T-B5b
B AT-B1a
x1

AT-B5b | 1 ﬁ
j AT-BSb/ |

AT-B5a | 1
Dr-ASbh | 1

)

Bl




-ASANCOV

& |AT-10 | 2
% |CK-U30| 2




-ASANCOV

191}

191 — | [19.2

N

Ty |AT-17
86 ey CK-U33

N




>ASANCOV

AT-A14

TN\ ,
N e

AT-A14a

These parts are made for connecting your gate's automation

FR: Ces piéces sont faites pour relier I'automatisation de votre portail

DE:  Diese Teile sind fiir den Anschluss der Automatisierung Ihres Tores  vorgesehen

ES: Estas piezas estan hechas para conectar la automatizacion de su puerta

PT:  Estas pecas sao feitas para ligar a automatizagao do seu portao

IT: Queste parti sono realizzate per collegare I'automazione del vostro cancello

NL:  Deze onderdelen zijn gemaakt voor het aansluiten van de automatisering van uw poort.
PL: Te czesci sg wykonane do podtaczenia automatyki bramy.

20.1

20.

—_

AT-A14 | 2

AT-Al4al 2
<y |CK-U32 | 12




-ASANCOV

e
@Aﬂg
d é CK-U37

x4

—  |VT-A15 | 2
< |AT19 | 4
& |CKU37 8




-ASANCOV

221 221

— | ATW-14| 1

w;  |CK-U34 4




CASANCOV

‘ =
| H
1k =
| [
| [ ]
| ==
1
é .|| Ext
A (g T2J
=] |
-] |
- b
mil |
ml |
110
@ Int. \Ext.




-ASANCOV

_—r

AT-A17
i 23.1
\ /
~_ —
23.1 é 23.1
/ % @6mm
LR
x20 X0 | |
23.1
?i CK-U38
/
— |AT-AM7 | 5 20

= |CK-U38 | 40




-ASANCOV

D<Bem

AT-18a

170cm

[ |AT-18 | 1
2 |AT-18a | 1
5 |AT20 | 4
Tay 3

CK-U31




CASANCOV

251

~
|nt.// E Ext.
\AG i




-ASANCOV

26.12 2613 |
— l \Dr-27 Dr-13
%W ]:*-\_D\"zs Ve < o O
Dr-21 DrY7 Dr-25a %
x1 4 x1
@= Dr-18 | 1

= o9 | 1
~, |Dr25a | 2
w~g |Dr27 | 2




-ASANCOV

1120mm

—————
T,/

27.1 o Lt a7y

60mm

N
2

65‘.5’mm @10mm ‘.60r.nm : ; :.V [ ﬁ ':‘

AN
"’)

s
/

1120mm

AT-16 | 1 271
AT2t 1| el
ckussl2 | |
CK-U31 | 3
AT-22) | 3

@ f ar u




-ASANCOV

28.1

28.1

28.1

AT-22

CK-U31

AT-22J

28.1

x1




-ASANCOV

—

~_ —
23.1 231 |
\ % @6mm

’ i a R e
x20 X20|

23.1 i
CK-U38ﬁ
—— |AT-A17| 5 20

= |CK-U38 | 40




-ASANCOV

D<8cm

L<Bem | AT-18
:
\\

AT-18a

170cm

= |AT-18 | 1
2 |AT-18a | 1
5 |AT20 | 4
Tay 3

CK-U31




CASANCOV

®




-ASANCOV

26.1.1 1 (2612 ﬁ 12613
’ - pr18 | |
il o < llox heDr19
. ] Dr-27 I . '?./\D » P 2%
Yy i Dr25_% '\&’/ K N
e N\ M)
: D27 Dr-21 " Dr-25a
Dr-20a x1 x1 x1
[ |Dr2oa| 1 = D8 | 1
& o2t | 1 < o9 | 1
= |Dr22 | 1 N, |Dr25a | 2
~, Dr-25 | 1 gy |Dr-27 | 2




-ASANCOV

Tl e

@ f arig®
(@]
=~
&
=




-ASANCOV

28.1 28.1

@10mm
([
)
v.“ _ = 7 .
Y : a El 4
\ M PRI 3 4
\ - — i Hg ]
#\ P = P . a ; Ofl *
* - - M A 4: .-4
X1 R B,

28.1|CK-U31 28.1

D A2 |1

T |CK-U31| 4
Q@ |AT22J | 4

x1 x1




